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DMS Weekly Activities October 23rd - 27th

Dexter High School - Thislisting of weekly activitiesis a service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in
partnership with Dexter High School principal, Alana Dowdy, and DHS Asst. Principal Melissa Hahn for your
convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local students and their activities. The
education and growth of young people in our community is the key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her accomplishments, send it to
news@showmetimes.com

Calendar

Monday Oct 23 Drug Testing Informational Meeting BEC 6:00
Tuesday Oct 24 BB @ Woodland 6:00/4:45

Thursday Oct 26 BB @ Bernie 6:00/5:00

Friday Oct 27  1st Quarter Headed to the Top Incentive Trip-Beggs Pumpkin
Patch

Future Dates

Monday Oct 30 8th Grade Photo
BB vs. Richland 6:00
GBB @ Cape 5:00/3:30
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Tuesday Oct 31 Halloween-Costumes Welcome
Wednesday Nov 1 BB @ Advance 5:00/4.00
Cape Central Girl’s 7th Grade Tournament
Thursday Nov 2 BB vs. Bloomfield 6:00
Cape Central Girl’s 7th Grade Tournament
Dave Holden @ Middle School
Friday Nov 3 Jr. Beta Induction Ceremony
Monday Nov 6 Jr. Beta Old School Chili Supper Ticket Sales Begin
PE Bowling
BB @ Bell City 6:00/5:00
Tuesday Nov 7 PE Bowling
All District Band Contest
BB vs. Puxico 6:00
GBB @ Kennett 6:00/4:15
Wednesday Nov 8 Talent Search
Friday Nov 10 Veteran's Day Ceremony-BEC
Saturday Nov 11 SCAA Boy’s BBall Tournament Begins-Woodland
All District Choir Contest
Monday Nov 13-14 SCAA BBall Tournament Resumes
Wednesday Nov 15 Mid Terms Go Home
Thursday Nov 16 BB vs. Sikeston 6:00
Friday Nov 17 Faculty Breakfast
Saturday Nov 18 All District Band Contest



Monday Nov 20 BB vs. Bluff 6:00 OLD School Chili Supper 4:30
Tuesday Nov 21 BB @ Jackson 5:30/4:00
Wednesday Nov 22-24 Thanksgiving Break! NO School
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SUBSCRIBE TO "LOCAL SCHOOLS!
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